Technical datasheetwww.deschacht.eu
Infiltration crate Control box with extra bore
Characteristics
Characteristic Value Characteristic Value
Raw material PP Inspectable Yes
Colour Black Connection options 110, 125, 160, 200, 315, 400, 500
Variants
Article code Commercial Code Gross volume (L) Net volume (L) borehole Width (mm) Length (mm) Height (mm)
20857 CONTROL200 432 410 200 600 1200 600
20860 CONTROL500 432 410 500 600 1200 600
20859 CONTROL400 432 410 400 600 1200 600
20856 CONTROL125 432 410 125 600 1200 600
19917 CONTROL315 432 410 315 600 1200 600
20858 CONTROL250 432 410 250 600 1200 600
19116 CONTROL160 432 410 160 600 1200 600
20855 CONTROL110 432 410 110 600 1200 600
Deschacht Plastics Belgium nv
Antwerpsesteenweg 1068, B-9041 Gent-Oostakker
T +32 (0)9 355 74 54 | info@deschacht.eu | www.deschacht.eu
Onze vestigingen